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May 24th, 2018 

12,30 Registration 
13,15 Welcome by Authorities 
Vincenzo Monte, Francesco Paolo Florio, Meeting Presidents 
Domenico Crupi, Direttore Generale Ospedale Casa Sollievo della Sofferenza 
Domenico Di Bisceglie, Direttore Sanitario Ospedale Casa Sollievo della Sofferenza 
Roberto Cocchi, Direttore Dipartimento Testa-Collo Ospedale Casa Sollievo della Sofferenza 

OUR EXPERIENCE 
SESSION CHAIRS: Anna Simeone, Giuseppe Russo 
13,45 Early neuroimaging in  the acute phase 
Teresa Popolizio, radiologist 
14,00 First coils policy. Dos and  don’ ts 
Francesco Paolo Florio, Walter Lauriola, neurointerventionists 
14,15 First clip policy. Dos and don’ ts 
Vincenzo Monte, neurosurgeon 
14,30 Clinical evidences 
Luciano Savarese, neurosurgeon 
14,45 In-Hospital stroke care pathway: a model from neurologists 
Maurizio Leone, Vincenzo Inchingolo, neurologists 
15,00 Concepts of rapid ventricular pacing 
Domenico Potenza, cardiologist 
15,10 Rapid ventricular pacing for cardiac surgery 
Maurizio Braccio, cardiac surgeon 
15,20 Anesthesiological management 
Alfredo Del Gaudio, neurointensivist  
15,35 Territorial management of aSAH emergency 
Luigino Tosatto, neurosurgeon 
15,35 Discussion 
15,50 Coffee break 

MEDICAL STRATEGIES 
SESSION CHAIRS:  Mario Muto, Andrea Lanterna 
16,30 Intensive cares after treatment of aneurysms 
Alfredo Del Gaudio, neurointensivist 
16,45 Radiological monitoring of perfusion after treatment of aneurysms 
Enrico Piovan, radiologist 
17,00 Intensive care during vasospasm 
Marina Munari, neurointensivist 
17,15 What neurosurgeons should know about invisible concerns: early brain injury and 
autoregulation   
Luciano Savarese, neurosurgeon 
17,30 Discussion 

May 25th, 2018 

SURGICAL STRATEGIES 
SESSION CHAIRS: Roberto Delfini, Alberto Pasqualin, Salvatore Mangiafico 
8,45 Rapid ventricular pacing for clip reconstruction of complex aneurysms 
Volker Seifert, neurosurgeon 
9,05 Microsurgery of  complex aneurysms 
Renato Scienza, neurosurgeon 
9,25 Revascularization for complex aneurysms 
Andrea Lanterna, neurosurgeon 
9,45 Flow-assisted microsurgical treatment of aneurysms and intraoperative monitoring 
Alessandro Della Puppa, neurosurgeon 
10,05 Discussion 

ENDOVASCULAR STRATEGIES 
SESSION CHAIRS: Miran Skrap, Maurizio Resta, Francesco Signorelli 
10,20 Endovascular treatment of aneurysms at uncommon locations 
Salvatore Mangiafico, neurointerventionist 
10,40 Endovascular treatment of aneurysms in the elderly. Technical nuances and results.  
Benedetto Petralia, neurointerventionist 
11,00 Endovascular treatment of MCA aneurysms 
Francis Turjman, neurointerventionist 
11,20 Discussion 
11,35 Coffee break 

TAILORING TREATMENTS 
SESSION CHAIRS: Vincenzo D’ Angelo, Renato Scienza, Francis Turjman 
12,00 Concept of poor-grade aSAH 
Marina Munari, neurointensivist 
12,20 Microsurgical treatment of aneurysms following poor-grade SAH 
Alberto Pasqualin, neurosurgeon 
12,40 Combined surgical-endovascular treatment of complex aneurysms 
Miran Skrap, Stanislao D’ Auria, Benedetto Petralia 
13,00 Endovascular treatment of aneurysms following poor-grade SAH 
Luigi Chiumarulo, neurointerventionist 
13,20 Discussion 
13,35 Lunch 

WEBINAR SESSION 
SESSION CHAIR: Alfredo Del Gaudio, Luciano Savarese 
15,00 Advances in neuroenergetics: lessons for the injured brain 
Luc Pellerin,  physiologist 

SPECIAL CASES IN AND AROUND THE ACUTE PHASE 
SESSION CHAIRS: Volker Seifert, Vincenzo Monte, Francesco Paolo Florio  
15,30 Surgical re-treatment of previously ruptured and coiled or clipped aneurysms 
Isabelle Pelissou-Guyotat, neurosurgeon 
15,50 Selection of posterior circulation aneurysms for treatment with FD 
Benedetto Petralia, neurointerventionist 
16,10 Endovascular treatment of giant aneurysms 
Mario Muto, neurointerventionist 
16,30 Coffee break 
17,00 Revascularization for giant aneurysms 
Giuseppe Russo, neurosurgeon 
17,20 Endovascular re-treatment of  previously ruptured and coiled  or clipped aneurysms 
Nicola Burdi, neurointerventionist 
17,40 How pediatric aneurysms are different. Surgical standpoint  
Carmine Mottolese, neurosurgeon 
18,00 Discussion 
18,15 Closure 

FACULTY 
Maurizio BRACCIO, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Nicola BURDI, Taranto 
Salvatore CARRATURO, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Luigi CHIUMARULO, Bari 
Vincenzo D’ ANGELO, Acquaviva delle Fonti 
Stanislao D’ AURIA, Udine 
Roberto DELFINI, Roma 
Alfredo DEL GAUDIO, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Alessandro DELLA PUPPA, Padova 
Francesco Paolo FLORIO, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Vincenzo INCHINGOLO, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Luigi Alberto Andrea LANTERNA, Bergamo 
Walter LAURIOLA, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Maurizio LEONE, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Salvatore MANGIAFICO, Firenze 
Vincenzo MONTE, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Carmine MOTTOLESE, Lyon (FRANCE) 
Marina MUNARI, Padova 

MEETING VENUE 
HOTEL CENTRO DI SPIRITUALITA’  PADRE PIO 
Via Anna Frank, 18 - 71013  
San Giovanni Rotondo (FG) Italia Tel. +39 0882418094 - Fax +39 0882/418087 
www.centrospiritualepadrepio.it          
info@centrospiritualepadrepio.it 

ORGANIZING  SECRETARIAT 
PROEVENTI 
Viale Matteotti, 36  
71016 San Severo (FG) 
tel. / fax +39 0882242151  
info@proeventi.it  
Visit our website for registration 
www.proeventi.it

FONDAZIONE      OSPEDALE      IRCCS 
CASA SOLLIEVO DELLA SOFFERENZA

THANKS TO

Mario MUTO, Napoli 
Alberto PASQUALIN, Verona 
Isabelle PELISSOU-GUYOTAT, Lyon (FRANCE) 
Luc PELLERIN, Lausanne (SWITZERLAND) 
Benedetto PETRALIA, Udine 
Enrico PIOVAN, Verona 
Teresa POPOLIZIO, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Domenico POTENZA, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Maurizio RESTA, Taranto 
Giuseppe RUSSO, Napoli 
Luciano SAVARESE, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Renato SCIENZA, Padova  
Volker SEIFERT, Frankfurt (DEUTSCHLAND) 
Francesco SIGNORELLI, Bari 
Anna SIMEONE, San Giovanni Rotondo 
Miran SKRAP, Udine 
Luigino TOSATTO, Cesena 
Francis TURJMAN, Lyon (FRANCE) 

In the field of SAH, insight into mechanisms of disease should represent an essential 
framework for aneurysmal occlusion techniques. Advances of endovascular,  surgical 
and intensive care strategies are correlated in an ongoing  process. 

http://www.centrospiritualepadrepio.it
http://www.centrospiritualepadrepio.it

